LH version KH version
HPA-5-LH-T07
6,6
13,3
19,9
26,6
11,8
23,6

ulics
HPD-34-SF-LH Hand Pump
Ordering Codes
HPD-34-SF-LH  -PR-M*-T**-NRV
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Pressure monitoring
M2 Pressure gauge, Ø70 mm,
0-400 bar
M1: Pressure gauge, Ø40 mm,
0-400 bar
150x100x287 mm
147x100x378 mm
Fluid tank
T20: 2.0 L tank, LxWxH
147x100x220 mm
T50: 5.0 L tank: LxWxH
T37: 3.7 L tank, LxWxH
Pressure control
PR: Pressure relief valve,
adjustable 50-270 bar
Operating valve
NRV: 4/3 Directional valve,
manual (mounted on tank)
Pump type
HPD: Hand Pump, type “D”
34: 34 cc/full up + down stroke
Pump capacity
Material
SF: Acid proof stainless steel,
EN 1.4401/1.4404
LH: Release valve, handle
operated
Pressure release
STANDARD OPTIONAL
T20 2.0 L tank in stainless
steel (EN 1.4401).
HPD-34-SF-LH-T37-PR-M1-NRV